Summary

Circuit County

20 FAULKNER

SEARCY

Division Casetype

None

CIVIL COMMITMENT
SMALL ESTATE
Total
ADOPTION
ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
ADOPTION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total
ADOPTION
ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CONSERVATORSHIP
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total
ADOPTION
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total

Total
ADOPTION
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
DECEDENT ESTATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT

Pending Start

22

186
469

22
35
68

129
22

256
864
25

1,184

2,059

17
27

64

Filed

94
99

A 2N 2 W

110

110
52
11

71
111
12
18

278
47
51
70

184
678

o = b~ ©

22

Disposed

5
94
99

8

18
10

37

19

19
47

39
26

123
29

52
330

Pending End

168
461
44

698

12

113
35
68

220
27
15

288
949
33
14

1,339
19
47
59

138
2,407

24
29

12
79



Summary

Circuit County

20

SEARCY

VAN BUREN

Division

3

None

Casetype

DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
Total

ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
Total

Total
SMALL ESTATE
Total
ADOPTION

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
NARCOTIC COMMITMENT
OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE

Total

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT
BODY ATTACHMENT
CIVIL COMMITMENT
CONTEMPT

DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
NARCOTIC COMMITMENT
OTHER-PROBATE

Total

ADOPTION

ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY

ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT

ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE

SMALL ESTATE

Total

CIVIL COMMITMENT
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE

Total

Pending Start

2
7
10
5
3
9
35
39
3
14
108

183

12

76
120

22

248

15
24

64

w oo NN D

74
107
21

224

Filed

=
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45
31
31

17
11

37

19
11

46
17

20

Disposed

24

23

Pending End

2
7
10
5
4
9
317
45
4
17
121

215

12

78
129

23

261

-
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12

81
112
23

247
16



Summary
Circuit County
20 VAN BUREN

Total
Grand Total

Division Casetype

Total

Pending Start
552

2,794

2,794

Filed

135
858
858

Disposed
83

426
426

Pending End

604
3,226
3,226



Manner of Disposition

Circuit County
20 FAULKNER

SEARCY

VAN BUREN

Total
Grand Total

Division Casetype

1

1

ADOPTION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
Total
ADOPTION
ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
ADOPTION
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total

Total
ADOPTION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
ADOPTION
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
Total

Total
ADOPTION
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
DECEDENT ESTATE
Total
ADOPTION
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE

Total
Total

Dismissed
non-trial unknown
1
1
1
2
2
2
3

©

Manner of Disposition / Trial Type
Judgment

bench

AN

o

non-trial

11
22

A A O N =2 A o a

31
61
61

unknown

112
29

41
206

15
223
223

Transferred

non-trial

unknown



Age of Pending End

Circuit County

20

FAULKNER

SEARCY

Division Casetype

1

ADOPTION
ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
ADOPTION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total
ADOPTION
ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CONSERVATORSHIP
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total
ADOPTION
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
TRUST ADMINISTRATION
Total

Total
ADOPTION
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
DECEDENT ESTATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
Total
ADOPTION
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION

<1yr

A =2 N =N

91

91
21

64
95
10
14

216
19
47
54

133
446

o » =~ N ©

Age of Pending End

1-2 yrs >2yrs
8 7
1 1
2 4
49 119
140 319
7 37
1
1
207 489
2 1
1 4
3
15
1 34
1 67
1
1
17 112
2
5)
4
1
39 185
81 773
8 15
5
133 990
2 3
2 3
362 1,599
24
1
13 48
1
1
1
2
7
10
1 4
3



Age of Pending End

Circuit County
20 SEARCY

VAN BUREN

Total
Grand Total

Division Casetype
4

CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
Total

Total
ADOPTION
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
NARCOTIC COMMITMENT
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT
BODY ATTACHMENT
CIVIL COMMITMENT
CONTEMPT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
NARCOTIC COMMITMENT
OTHER-PROBATE
Total
ADOPTION
ADULT PROTECTIVE CUSTODY
ALCOHOLIC COMMITMENT
ANCILLARY ADMINISTRATION
CIVIL COMMITMENT
DECEDENT ESTATE
GUARDIANSHIP-PROBATE
OTHER-PROBATE
SMALL ESTATE
Total
CIVIL COMMITMENT
OTHER-PROBATE
Total

Total

<1yr

-
A A OOW -2 NW

37

IN

15
10

31

38
15

16
86
569
569

Age of Pending End
1-2 yrs
2

7
3

16

29

17
13

38

19

39

85
476
476

>2yrs

27
35

1"

90

149

46
106

19

192

-
© = =2 N =2 0O W N

N =
E )]

170

433
2,181
2,181



